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Pl Stno Name Time

M10  (3) 2,6 km  0 m 13 C

1(31) 2(73) 3(33) 4(70) 5(76) 6(37) 7(69) 8(48) 9(75) 10(57) 11(74) 12(72) 13(100) F

1 106 Suciu Eduard 31:20 2:24 4:29 6:24 7:37 10:25 12:47 15:57 20:57 22:51 24:54 29:33 30:29 30:59 31:20

PC M.Ciuc 2:24 2:05 1:55 1:13 2:48 2:22 3:10 5:00 1:54 2:03 4:39 0:56 0:30 0:21

2 107 Stecinski Symon 42:49 4:58 7:33 9:34 11:14 17:05 19:55 21:54 26:42 30:44 35:36 40:19 41:38 42:20 42:49

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia 4:58 2:35 2:01 1:40 5:51 2:50 1:59 4:48 4:02 4:52 4:43 1:19 0:42 0:29

3 104 Apetrei Vladimir 53:36 14:42 17:29 19:50 21:49 25:26 28:59 30:46 35:46 38:24 43:29 48:10 51:28 52:49 53:36

C.S. Otopeni 14:42 2:47 2:21 1:59 3:37 3:33 1:47 5:00 2:38 5:05 4:41 3:18 1:21 0:47

M12  (22) 2,6 km  0 m 13 C

1(31) 2(73) 3(33) 4(70) 5(76) 6(37) 7(69) 8(48) 9(75) 10(57) 11(74) 12(72) 13(100) F

1 125 Kentelki Marton 22:22 2:20 4:22 5:49 6:35 9:02 10:38 11:55 14:14 15:22 16:48 20:21 21:27 21:58 22:22

CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 2:20 2:02 1:27 0:46 2:27 1:36 1:17 2:19 1:08 1:26 3:33 1:06 0:31 0:24

2 112 Csis Robert 27:06 1:19 3:01 4:28 5:15 8:12 10:17 11:39 15:33 16:58 20:52 24:57 26:11 26:44 27:06

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:19 1:42 1:27 0:47 2:57 2:05 1:22 3:54 1:25 3:54 4:05 1:14 0:33 0:22

3 122 Knobloch-Eszterar Peter 27:41 2:11 3:41 4:57 5:40 13:33 15:12 16:35 20:26 21:36 22:48 25:38 26:43 27:18 27:41

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:11 1:30 1:16 0:43 7:53 1:39 1:23 3:51 1:10 1:12 2:50 1:05 0:35 0:23

4 111 Palfi Tamas 29:24 2:57 5:07 6:35 7:26 10:22 12:27 14:06 17:52 19:40 22:47 27:02 28:17 28:58 29:24

CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 2:57 2:10 1:28 0:51 2:56 2:05 1:39 3:46 1:48 3:07 4:15 1:15 0:41 0:26

5 110 Szikszai Csongor 31:56 5:03 7:16 8:54 9:41 12:52 14:48 16:11 19:55 21:49 24:57 29:26 30:43 31:29 31:56

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 5:03 2:13 1:38 0:47 3:11 1:56 1:23 3:44 1:54 3:08 4:29 1:17 0:46 0:27

6 116 Szocs Antal 32:08 2:53 5:14 6:58 8:53 12:07 14:41 16:40 20:18 22:17 24:29 29:40 31:04 31:43 32:08

PC M.Ciuc 2:53 2:21 1:44 1:55 3:14 2:34 1:59 3:38 1:59 2:12 5:11 1:24 0:39 0:25

7 115 Manu Alexandru 34:15 2:46 7:14 8:51 10:43 14:08 16:43 18:33 22:20 24:18 27:19 31:44 33:12 33:55 34:15

Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 2:46 4:28 1:37 1:52 3:25 2:35 1:50 3:47 1:58 3:01 4:25 1:28 0:43 0:20

8 118 Burlacu Vistericu Matei 34:41 5:25 7:26 9:28 10:36 13:26 15:48 18:55 23:54 25:55 27:58 32:33 33:39 34:17 34:41

PC Iasi 5:25 2:01 2:02 1:08 2:50 2:22 3:07 4:59 2:01 2:03 4:35 1:06 0:38 0:24

9 119 Bogdan Nae 36:15 5:22 8:22 10:41 11:43 15:17 19:15 22:51 26:41 28:03 30:02 33:59 35:13 35:50 36:15

Clubul Sportiv Orasenesc Plope 5:22 3:00 2:19 1:02 3:34 3:58 3:36 3:50 1:22 1:59 3:57 1:14 0:37 0:25

10 117 Rancz Mate 36:16 3:31 6:22 7:51 8:40 12:19 15:46 21:04 25:56 27:48 29:52 34:13 35:27 35:57 36:16

C.S. SAT Carpati M. Ciuc 3:31 2:51 1:29 0:49 3:39 3:27 5:18 4:52 1:52 2:04 4:21 1:14 0:30 0:19

11 114 Jancsik Gergo 36:45 2:58 4:44 5:57 7:31 9:58 12:35 13:56 21:42 23:14 24:43 33:47 35:16 36:19 36:45

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:58 1:46 1:13 1:34 2:27 2:37 1:21 7:46 1:32 1:29 9:04 1:29 1:03 0:26

12 126 Scortanu Rares 37:02 8:05 10:32 12:12 15:56 18:27 20:28 21:50 26:20 27:42 29:15 34:54 36:05 36:40 37:02

Clubul Atletic Roman 8:05 2:27 1:40 3:44 2:31 2:01 1:22 4:30 1:22 1:33 5:39 1:11 0:35 0:22

13 113 Peles Vlad 38:01 3:03 6:44 8:02 9:37 12:06 14:38 15:52 23:43 25:10 26:44 35:35 37:05 37:39 38:01

PC M.Ciuc 3:03 3:41 1:18 1:35 2:29 2:32 1:14 7:51 1:27 1:34 8:51 1:30 0:34 0:22

14 123 Apetrei Stefan 38:57 3:46 6:23 8:46 10:44 14:07 17:54 19:38 24:35 27:02 32:20 36:42 37:56 38:33 38:57

C.S. Otopeni 3:46 2:37 2:23 1:58 3:23 3:47 1:44 4:57 2:27 5:18 4:22 1:14 0:37 0:24

15 121 Bakos Csongor 41:15 10:23 12:32 14:02 14:46 17:54 19:55 22:00 25:51 27:49 34:36 39:06 40:17 40:50 41:15

CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 10:23 2:09 1:30 0:44 3:08 2:01 2:05 3:51 1:58 6:47 4:30 1:11 0:33 0:25

16 128 Izsak Attila 45:17 13:53 15:27 16:50 17:37 20:30 22:36 23:55 26:59 28:29 30:36 43:14 44:20 44:55 45:17

CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 13:53 1:34 1:23 0:47 2:53 2:06 1:19 3:04 1:30 2:07 12:38 1:06 0:35 0:22

17 132 Dumitran Sebastian 57:39 17:34 19:26 20:44 21:26 24:31 26:11 27:36 30:03 31:10 44:35 55:22 56:35 57:17 57:39

Maratin Rivulus Dominarum 17:34 1:52 1:18 0:42 3:05 1:40 1:25 2:27 1:07 13:25 10:47 1:13 0:42 0:22

18 129 Trif Adelin 58:14 2:41 5:40 6:59 7:55 10:31 12:06 13:43 30:30 31:49 33:36 56:15 57:24 57:55 58:14

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr 2:41 2:59 1:19 0:56 2:36 1:35 1:37 16:47 1:19 1:47 22:39 1:09 0:31 0:19

19 130 Crisan Ionut 76:49 1:10 3:40 4:59 5:55 8:30 10:10 11:42 28:27 29:59 31:41 74:22 75:43 76:20 76:49

Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 1:10 2:30 1:19 0:56 2:35 1:40 1:32 16:45 1:32 1:42 42:41 1:21 0:37 0:29

124 Balazs Endre mp 4:21 6:30 7:51 8:40 11:08 ----- 14:16 19:26 21:36 28:41 32:02 33:14 33:49 34:13

PC M.Ciuc 4:21 2:09 1:21 0:49 2:28 3:08 5:10 2:10 7:05 3:21 1:12 0:35 0:24

120 Toma Marius mp 3:24 6:24 8:44 9:49 13:23 17:23 22:58 ----- 30:07 32:09 41:04 42:28 43:06 43:36

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr 3:24 3:00 2:20 1:05 3:34 4:00 5:35 7:09 2:02 8:55 1:24 0:38 0:30

127 Husanu Dimitrie Andrei mp 6:07 8:35 10:43 11:58 15:07 19:21 ----- 47:03 49:56 54:38 65:55 67:21 67:58 68:25

PC Iasi 6:07 2:28 2:08 1:15 3:09 4:14 27:42 2:53 4:42 11:17 1:26 0:37 0:27

M14  (21) 4,3 km  0 m 16 C

1(45) 2(36) 3(54) 4(32) 5(42) 6(53) 7(59) 8(47) 9(35) 10(56) 11(48) 12(57) 13(65) 14(74)

15(72) 16(100) F

1 145 Peter Divin 36:26 2:39 4:06 5:47 7:29 11:18 14:13 14:33 16:26 18:35 23:15 28:07 31:56 34:19 34:45

CLUBUL SPORTIV ADY LICEUM ORAD2:39 1:27 1:41 1:42 3:49 2:55 0:20 1:53 2:09 4:40 4:52 3:49 2:23 0:26

35:38 36:09 36:26

0:53 0:31 0:17

2 146 Szocs Attila 42:18 2:04 4:48 7:26 10:17 14:18 18:32 18:49 20:35 23:55 28:28 33:58 37:39 39:56 40:30

CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 2:04 2:44 2:38 2:51 4:01 4:14 0:17 1:46 3:20 4:33 5:30 3:41 2:17 0:34

41:28 41:58 42:18 22:48

0:58 0:30 0:20 *40

3 153 Minoiu Emi 45:10 9:19 10:48 13:24 15:18 19:33 22:55 23:16 25:29 27:22 33:07 38:07 40:15 42:38 43:18

Universitatea Craiova 9:19 1:29 2:36 1:54 4:15 3:22 0:21 2:13 1:53 5:45 5:00 2:08 2:23 0:40

44:15 44:46 45:10

0:57 0:31 0:24

4 142 Norbert Szekely 45:45 2:54 4:49 8:12 12:11 18:18 22:12 22:34 24:57 27:48 32:21 37:23 41:16 43:27 43:57

CLUBUL SPORTIV ADY LICEUM ORAD2:54 1:55 3:23 3:59 6:07 3:54 0:22 2:23 2:51 4:33 5:02 3:53 2:11 0:30

44:52 45:23 45:45

0:55 0:31 0:22

5 152 Rancz Bálint 48:03 2:12 4:50 6:31 8:54 21:57 25:54 26:18 28:32 30:24 36:11 41:37 43:28 45:46 46:22

C.S. SAT Carpati M. Ciuc 2:12 2:38 1:41 2:23 13:03 3:57 0:24 2:14 1:52 5:47 5:26 1:51 2:18 0:36

47:17 47:43 48:03

0:55 0:26 0:20

6 151 Constantin Cristian 51:18 2:41 5:07 8:11 11:14 22:09 29:01 29:22 31:28 33:24 39:08 44:16 46:17 48:38 49:22

Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 2:41 2:26 3:04 3:03 10:55 6:52 0:21 2:06 1:56 5:44 5:08 2:01 2:21 0:44

50:21 50:57 51:18

0:59 0:36 0:21

7 143 Kentelki Gabor 51:29 5:28 7:43 11:19 13:24 23:14 27:37 27:54 29:37 32:59 37:30 43:23 46:46 49:01 49:38

CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 5:28 2:15 3:36 2:05 9:50 4:23 0:17 1:43 3:22 4:31 5:53 3:23 2:15 0:37

50:38 51:10 51:29

1:00 0:32 0:19

8 150 Balint Barna 54:02 7:30 9:59 12:05 14:07 19:11 24:08 24:27 28:32 31:37 39:22 46:41 49:30 51:45 52:13

CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 7:30 2:29 2:06 2:02 5:04 4:57 0:19 4:05 3:05 7:45 7:19 2:49 2:15 0:28

53:16 53:42 54:02

1:03 0:26 0:20
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Pl Stno Name Time

M14  (21) 4,3 km  0 m 16 C (cont.)

1(45) 2(36) 3(54) 4(32) 5(42) 6(53) 7(59) 8(47) 9(35) 10(56) 11(48) 12(57) 13(65) 14(74)

15(72) 16(100) F

9 139 Biro Alexandru 54:28 5:57 9:45 11:48 17:15 22:52 31:51 32:09 34:02 36:44 41:23 46:14 50:07 52:18 52:50

Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 5:57 3:48 2:03 5:27 5:37 8:59 0:18 1:53 2:42 4:39 4:51 3:53 2:11 0:32

53:44 54:12 54:28

0:54 0:28 0:16

10 149 Tamas Dezsi 54:32 1:52 4:43 6:52 9:50 14:55 19:34 19:51 23:20 32:07 36:53 43:45 48:29 52:05 52:35

CLUBUL SPORTIV ADY LICEUM ORAD1:52 2:51 2:09 2:58 5:05 4:39 0:17 3:29 8:47 4:46 6:52 4:44 3:36 0:30

53:40 54:12 54:32

1:05 0:32 0:20

11 140 Tamas Malin 60:14 6:34 20:55 22:40 24:41 32:40 36:27 36:42 38:28 42:02 46:22 52:36 55:34 58:02 58:30

Clubul Atletic Roman 6:34 14:21 1:45 2:01 7:59 3:47 0:15 1:46 3:34 4:20 6:14 2:58 2:28 0:28

59:23 59:53 60:14

0:53 0:30 0:21

12 148 Raduly Robert 61:10 5:36 21:57 28:24 30:22 34:38 37:50 38:19 40:35 42:32 48:12 53:14 55:38 58:14 59:02

C.S. SAT Carpati M. Ciuc 5:36 16:21 6:27 1:58 4:16 3:12 0:29 2:16 1:57 5:40 5:02 2:24 2:36 0:48

60:07 60:42 61:10

1:05 0:35 0:28

13 147 Erli Gheorghe 62:51 10:22 17:06 20:10 23:14 34:05 40:55 41:16 43:25 45:22 51:07 56:07 58:15 60:34 61:19

Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 10:22 6:44 3:04 3:04 10:51 6:50 0:21 2:09 1:57 5:45 5:00 2:08 2:19 0:45

62:09 62:33 62:51

0:50 0:24 0:18

14 157 Ghevre Alex 63:31 4:16 14:31 16:40 19:49 34:51 38:28 38:50 40:50 42:49 48:25 55:52 58:28 60:50 61:28

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr 4:16 10:15 2:09 3:09 15:02 3:37 0:22 2:00 1:59 5:36 7:27 2:36 2:22 0:38

62:34 63:11 63:31

1:06 0:37 0:20

15 136 Nagy Andras 63:57 16:02 18:41 20:46 26:22 31:43 40:45 41:04 43:00 45:42 50:25 55:17 59:10 61:30 62:01

CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 16:02 2:39 2:05 5:36 5:21 9:02 0:19 1:56 2:42 4:43 4:52 3:53 2:20 0:31

63:00 63:35 63:57

0:59 0:35 0:22

16 156 Pintea Victor 66:13 7:18 17:30 19:38 22:51 37:59 41:26 41:52 43:52 45:47 51:15 59:00 61:25 63:45 64:22

Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 7:18 10:12 2:08 3:13 15:08 3:27 0:26 2:00 1:55 5:28 7:45 2:25 2:20 0:37

65:21 65:52 66:13

0:59 0:31 0:21

17 155 Trif Cristian 68:28 25:19 27:47 30:01 32:28 37:41 41:46 42:21 45:06 47:35 54:20 59:51 62:35 66:05 66:35

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr 25:19 2:28 2:14 2:27 5:13 4:05 0:35 2:45 2:29 6:45 5:31 2:44 3:30 0:30

67:35 68:07 68:28

1:00 0:32 0:21

18 138 Kezdi Ors 73:20 3:27 6:01 11:19 13:59 21:09 35:08 35:33 40:23 44:51 52:20 61:14 66:36 70:34 71:13

C.S. SAT Carpati M. Ciuc 3:27 2:34 5:18 2:40 7:10 13:59 0:25 4:50 4:28 7:29 8:54 5:22 3:58 0:39

72:26 72:59 73:20

1:13 0:33 0:21

19 144 Punga Alexandru 80:16 3:07 6:55 9:22 15:23 21:26 41:32 42:03 46:07 49:42 62:20 69:49 73:59 77:33 78:15

CS METROPOLITAN BUCURESTI 3:07 3:48 2:27 6:01 6:03 20:06 0:31 4:04 3:35 12:38 7:29 4:10 3:34 0:42

79:28 80:00 80:16

1:13 0:32 0:16

20 154 Szilveszter Aron 83:16 4:52 8:51 29:20 41:16 46:30 55:34 55:54 58:06 61:30 66:19 73:59 77:08 80:50 81:22

PC M.Ciuc 4:52 3:59 20:29 11:56 5:14 9:04 0:20 2:12 3:24 4:49 7:40 3:09 3:42 0:32

82:28 82:57 83:16

1:06 0:29 0:19

21 137 Mate Sergiu 92:58 25:36 28:00 30:12 36:27 41:27 62:44 63:03 67:07 70:29 81:36 86:30 88:25 90:41 91:20

Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 25:36 2:24 2:12 6:15 5:00 21:17 0:19 4:04 3:22 11:07 4:54 1:55 2:16 0:39

92:11 92:39 92:58

0:51 0:28 0:19

M16  (19) 4,9 km  0 m 17 C

1(49) 2(42) 3(50) 4(44) 5(43) 6(61) 7(53) 8(59) 9(47) 10(36) 11(56) 12(48) 13(71) 14(65)

15(74) 16(72) 17(100) F

1 176 Bogya Gergely 37:53 4:45 9:24 12:23 13:02 14:38 15:58 18:15 18:35 20:01 22:35 26:17 30:55 32:44 35:56

C.S. Vointa Cluj 4:45 4:39 2:59 0:39 1:36 1:20 2:17 0:20 1:26 2:34 3:42 4:38 1:49 3:12

36:22 37:11 37:35 37:53

0:26 0:49 0:24 0:18

2 164 Szocs Zoltan Jr 40:12 3:27 9:03 11:55 12:56 15:19 16:48 18:26 18:54 20:52 24:23 28:34 33:41 35:51 38:03

Clubul Sportiv Universitar Tir 3:27 5:36 2:52 1:01 2:23 1:29 1:38 0:28 1:58 3:31 4:11 5:07 2:10 2:12

38:35 39:31 39:58 40:12

0:32 0:56 0:27 0:14

3 175 Erosdi Zakarias 41:03 4:01 12:20 15:27 16:02 17:37 18:52 21:18 21:36 22:59 25:33 29:20 34:07 35:42 38:58

C.S. SAT Carpati M. Ciuc 4:01 8:19 3:07 0:35 1:35 1:15 2:26 0:18 1:23 2:34 3:47 4:47 1:35 3:16

39:23 40:16 40:43 41:03

0:25 0:53 0:27 0:20

4 168 Prezensky Gabor 41:09 2:19 6:07 8:15 8:48 16:18 17:50 19:48 20:15 21:54 24:58 29:02 35:07 36:48 39:08

C.S. Vointa Cluj 2:19 3:48 2:08 0:33 7:30 1:32 1:58 0:27 1:39 3:04 4:04 6:05 1:41 2:20

39:38 40:31 40:52 41:09

0:30 0:53 0:21 0:17

5 162 Tintar Mihai 44:15 3:05 8:09 10:59 11:37 14:59 17:33 20:08 20:22 21:53 25:00 29:09 35:57 39:31 42:18

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr 3:05 5:04 2:50 0:38 3:22 2:34 2:35 0:14 1:31 3:07 4:09 6:48 3:34 2:47

42:43 43:32 43:58 44:15

0:25 0:49 0:26 0:17

6 170 Tampa Paul 44:24 3:01 8:37 12:00 12:31 14:57 16:42 19:09 19:32 21:13 24:39 31:18 36:13 39:31 42:24

Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 3:01 5:36 3:23 0:31 2:26 1:45 2:27 0:23 1:41 3:26 6:39 4:55 3:18 2:53

42:54 43:44 44:07 44:24

0:30 0:50 0:23 0:17

7 166 Aluas Vasile 47:44 3:04 8:44 13:39 14:12 15:51 17:43 20:11 20:43 22:29 26:20 34:23 41:13 42:53 45:51

CS Unirea Alba Iulia 3:04 5:40 4:55 0:33 1:39 1:52 2:28 0:32 1:46 3:51 8:03 6:50 1:40 2:58

46:15 47:00 47:26 47:44
0:24 0:45 0:26 0:18

8 171 David Balog 53:19 3:33 10:46 14:28 16:04 23:17 26:51 30:54 31:27 34:43 37:34 41:21 46:03 47:44 50:58

CLUBUL SPORTIV ADY LICEUM ORAD3:33 7:13 3:42 1:36 7:13 3:34 4:03 0:33 3:16 2:51 3:47 4:42 1:41 3:14

51:28 52:27 53:00 53:19

0:30 0:59 0:33 0:19
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Pl Stno Name Time

M16  (19) 4,9 km  0 m 17 C (cont.)

1(49) 2(42) 3(50) 4(44) 5(43) 6(61) 7(53) 8(59) 9(47) 10(36) 11(56) 12(48) 13(71) 14(65)

15(74) 16(72) 17(100) F

9 167 Codrin Stefan 53:53 2:54 10:19 18:55 19:28 22:14 24:15 26:56 27:20 29:58 33:27 40:27 45:17 47:10 51:31

PC Iasi 2:54 7:25 8:36 0:33 2:46 2:01 2:41 0:24 2:38 3:29 7:00 4:50 1:53 4:21

52:02 53:01 53:32 53:53

0:31 0:59 0:31 0:21

10 161 Mark Ferenczi 55:44 3:06 10:06 14:48 15:30 18:05 20:20 22:59 23:14 24:49 27:46 32:23 47:04 50:29 53:33

CLUBUL SPORTIV ADY LICEUM ORAD3:06 7:00 4:42 0:42 2:35 2:15 2:39 0:15 1:35 2:57 4:37 14:41 3:25 3:04

54:03 54:57 55:27 55:44

0:30 0:54 0:30 0:17

11 160 Szondi Hunor 56:44 5:37 13:18 17:59 18:45 21:12 23:36 26:09 26:25 27:57 31:05 40:21 46:18 51:00 54:08

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 5:37 7:41 4:41 0:46 2:27 2:24 2:33 0:16 1:32 3:08 9:16 5:57 4:42 3:08

54:40 55:45 56:21 56:44

0:32 1:05 0:36 0:23

12 163 Farte Catalin 56:46 2:55 17:01 22:36 23:04 24:54 26:52 29:21 29:45 31:31 35:26 43:28 50:12 51:56 54:50

Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 2:55 14:06 5:35 0:28 1:50 1:58 2:29 0:24 1:46 3:55 8:02 6:44 1:44 2:54

55:17 56:03 56:30 56:46

0:27 0:46 0:27 0:16

13 177 Sandor Teofil 58:05 12:14 21:36 23:51 24:35 26:32 28:01 33:28 33:43 35:05 38:52 45:40 51:11 53:10 55:58

Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 12:14 9:22 2:15 0:44 1:57 1:29 5:27 0:15 1:22 3:47 6:48 5:31 1:59 2:48

56:32 57:22 57:46 58:05

0:34 0:50 0:24 0:19

14 159 Szasz Botond 59:31 4:25 11:18 14:52 15:45 18:17 22:26 29:02 29:17 30:54 33:51 42:55 48:59 53:56 57:01

CSM  VSK Csikszereda  M.Ciuc 4:25 6:53 3:34 0:53 2:32 4:09 6:36 0:15 1:37 2:57 9:04 6:04 4:57 3:05

57:38 58:39 59:12 59:31

0:37 1:01 0:33 0:19

15 173 Rob Claudiu 65:47 4:48 19:10 25:19 25:57 30:14 32:01 34:21 34:43 36:53 41:11 47:36 53:34 60:13 63:33

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr 4:48 14:22 6:09 0:38 4:17 1:47 2:20 0:22 2:10 4:18 6:25 5:58 6:39 3:20

64:04 65:00 65:30 65:47

0:31 0:56 0:30 0:17

16 169 Harb Dragos 68:50 4:29 16:30 20:27 22:01 29:13 32:55 36:57 37:30 40:50 43:46 49:50 58:25 61:24 66:13

C.S. SAT Carpati M. Ciuc 4:29 12:01 3:57 1:34 7:12 3:42 4:02 0:33 3:20 2:56 6:04 8:35 2:59 4:49

66:53 68:00 68:32 68:50

0:40 1:07 0:32 0:18

17 172 Buta Catalin 73:10 8:04 21:40 28:17 28:59 33:12 34:56 37:23 37:41 39:51 47:17 56:26 64:21 68:12 71:00

Maratin Rivulus Dominarum 8:04 13:36 6:37 0:42 4:13 1:44 2:27 0:18 2:10 7:26 9:09 7:55 3:51 2:48

71:33 72:25 72:50 73:10

0:33 0:52 0:25 0:20

18 165 Titoc Mihai 89:41 28:45 43:16 49:18 49:58 54:10 55:53 58:17 58:42 60:50 65:12 71:37 77:28 84:14 87:32

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr 28:45 14:31 6:02 0:40 4:12 1:43 2:24 0:25 2:08 4:22 6:25 5:51 6:46 3:18

88:03 88:57 89:26 89:41

0:31 0:54 0:29 0:15

174 Mate Zsolt mp 16:18 25:40 31:46 32:42 40:27 42:37 52:16 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

PC M.Ciuc 16:18 9:22 6:06 0:56 7:45 2:10 9:39

----- 74:20 75:06 75:32 57:34

22:04 0:46 0:26 *35

M18  (10) 5,8 km  0 m 18 C

1(63) 2(46) 3(67) 4(32) 5(50) 6(39) 7(43) 8(61) 9(41) 10(35) 11(56) 12(64) 13(51) 14(71)

15(65) 16(74) 17(72) 18(100) F

1 184 Prezensky Tamas 40:59 1:56 2:46 5:34 7:25 12:37 14:45 17:26 18:49 21:04 23:41 26:54 30:32 33:04 36:55

C.S. Vointa Cluj 1:56 0:50 2:48 1:51 5:12 2:08 2:41 1:23 2:15 2:37 3:13 3:38 2:32 3:51

39:07 39:34 40:20 40:44 40:59

2:12 0:27 0:46 0:24 0:15

2 185 Blejdea Alexandru 42:02 2:13 3:16 5:18 7:56 12:23 15:01 17:09 18:23 20:33 22:39 25:31 29:42 32:51 37:25

Universitatea Craiova 2:13 1:03 2:02 2:38 4:27 2:38 2:08 1:14 2:10 2:06 2:52 4:11 3:09 4:34

40:00 40:27 41:15 41:44 42:02

2:35 0:27 0:48 0:29 0:18

3 189 Copetchi Stefan 46:22 2:02 3:03 5:33 7:37 12:33 15:29 17:17 18:48 23:09 28:06 32:14 36:17 38:24 42:01

CS Unirea Alba Iulia 2:02 1:01 2:30 2:04 4:56 2:56 1:48 1:31 4:21 4:57 4:08 4:03 2:07 3:37

44:11 44:42 45:35 46:03 46:22
2:10 0:31 0:53 0:28 0:19

4 182 Muscaliuc Robert 51:37 3:03 4:11 7:42 10:44 16:59 19:45 23:26 24:51 27:14 30:21 34:15 38:51 41:31 46:25

CS Unirea Alba Iulia 3:03 1:08 3:31 3:02 6:15 2:46 3:41 1:25 2:23 3:07 3:54 4:36 2:40 4:54

49:31 50:00 50:51 51:19 51:37

3:06 0:29 0:51 0:28 0:18

5 181 Gergo Takacs 54:28 2:23 3:58 6:53 9:15 15:30 24:37 26:42 28:12 30:49 33:55 37:30 42:34 44:58 49:28

CLUBUL SPORTIV ADY LICEUM ORAD2:23 1:35 2:55 2:22 6:15 9:07 2:05 1:30 2:37 3:06 3:35 5:04 2:24 4:30

52:23 52:57 53:49 54:13 54:28

2:55 0:34 0:52 0:24 0:15

6 186 Zsombor Tarr 61:40 2:08 3:26 6:12 8:59 16:15 24:28 26:18 27:57 32:09 36:34 41:14 46:04 48:45 52:57

CLUBUL SPORTIV ADY LICEUM ORAD2:08 1:18 2:46 2:47 7:16 8:13 1:50 1:39 4:12 4:25 4:40 4:50 2:41 4:12

59:29 59:58 60:56 61:24 61:40 30:35

6:32 0:29 0:58 0:28 0:16 *53

7 188 German Sallo Zoltan Jr 64:16 2:00 4:31 9:13 11:51 17:47 21:24 28:39 30:19 33:35 36:51 40:40 50:27 52:46 58:38

Clubul Sportiv Universitar Tir 2:00 2:31 4:42 2:38 5:56 3:37 7:15 1:40 3:16 3:16 3:49 9:47 2:19 5:52

61:51 62:22 63:24 63:55 64:16

3:13 0:31 1:02 0:31 0:21

8 179 Duca Daniel 67:13 3:22 4:47 8:52 11:45 19:17 22:31 26:25 29:18 35:28 39:02 44:24 51:03 54:18 60:52

PC Iasi 3:22 1:25 4:05 2:53 7:32 3:14 3:54 2:53 6:10 3:34 5:22 6:39 3:15 6:34

64:29 65:09 66:16 66:49 67:13

3:37 0:40 1:07 0:33 0:24

9 183 Arustei Adrian 71:16 4:19 5:44 9:37 12:03 18:45 22:23 25:23 28:01 32:09 36:18 41:49 53:10 57:08 62:02

PC Iasi 4:19 1:25 3:53 2:26 6:42 3:38 3:00 2:38 4:08 4:09 5:31 11:21 3:58 4:54

68:47 69:22 70:31 70:57 71:16

6:45 0:35 1:09 0:26 0:19
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Pl Stno Name Time

M18  (10) 5,8 km  0 m 18 C (cont.)

1(63) 2(46) 3(67) 4(32) 5(50) 6(39) 7(43) 8(61) 9(41) 10(35) 11(56) 12(64) 13(51) 14(71)

15(65) 16(74) 17(72) 18(100) F

187 Boiangiu Razvan dnf 3:33 5:40 18:54 22:02 32:32 45:43 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 75:08 83:32

PC Iasi 3:33 2:07 13:14 3:08 10:30 13:11 29:25 8:24

87:52 88:32 89:41 90:16 90:42

4:20 0:40 1:09 0:35 0:26

M20  (5) 6,2 km  0 m 20 C

1(55) 2(62) 3(49) 4(54) 5(44) 6(43) 7(61) 8(53) 9(41) 10(47) 11(64) 12(34) 13(52) 14(38)

15(71) 16(57) 17(65) 18(74) 19(72) 20(100) F

1 197 Barkasz Daniel 41:00 3:02 5:02 6:11 7:04 12:35 14:27 15:44 17:33 18:07 19:03 23:41 28:34 30:27 33:26

Universitatea Craiova 3:02 2:00 1:09 0:53 5:31 1:52 1:17 1:49 0:34 0:56 4:38 4:53 1:53 2:59

36:28 36:52 39:05 39:33 40:21 40:44 41:00

3:02 0:24 2:13 0:28 0:48 0:23 0:16

2 198 Gyorgy Szabolcs 43:30 2:19 4:06 5:17 6:04 11:38 13:35 14:59 16:42 17:38 19:15 24:16 29:24 32:51 35:30

C.S. Vointa Cluj 2:19 1:47 1:11 0:47 5:34 1:57 1:24 1:43 0:56 1:37 5:01 5:08 3:27 2:39

39:16 39:59 41:41 42:08 42:52 43:14 43:30

3:46 0:43 1:42 0:27 0:44 0:22 0:16

3 194 Hreniuc Vasile 43:50 2:20 5:01 6:09 6:54 13:22 15:16 16:42 19:31 20:12 21:28 25:32 30:37 33:07 35:48

Universitatea Craiova 2:20 2:41 1:08 0:45 6:28 1:54 1:26 2:49 0:41 1:16 4:04 5:05 2:30 2:41

39:13 39:49 41:44 42:10 42:58 43:36 43:50

3:25 0:36 1:55 0:26 0:48 0:38 0:14

4 195 Libotean Stefan 47:07 3:50 8:52 10:48 13:13 18:40 20:31 21:44 23:22 24:11 25:03 29:47 34:38 36:31 39:27

Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 3:50 5:02 1:56 2:25 5:27 1:51 1:13 1:38 0:49 0:52 4:44 4:51 1:53 2:56

42:35 42:56 45:10 45:37 46:25 46:49 47:07

3:08 0:21 2:14 0:27 0:48 0:24 0:18

5 192 Golovei Andrei 83:13 15:19 17:04 19:09 20:03 28:47 31:27 33:19 35:30 36:19 37:26 43:39 52:21 69:58 73:59

SOTT Chisinau 15:19 1:45 2:05 0:54 8:44 2:40 1:52 2:11 0:49 1:07 6:13 8:42 17:37 4:01

77:51 78:15 80:57 81:26 82:20 82:51 83:13

3:52 0:24 2:42 0:29 0:54 0:31 0:22

M21  (29) 6,7 km  0 m 21 C

1(46) 2(67) 3(49) 4(54) 5(50) 6(44) 7(39) 8(61) 9(59) 10(41) 11(47) 12(58) 13(34) 14(60)

15(52) 16(51) 17(71) 18(65) 19(74) 20(72) 21(100) F

1 207 Zinca Ionut 37:32 2:12 4:10 5:33 6:28 11:09 11:38 12:56 15:37 17:10 17:32 18:27 21:51 25:19 26:04

Universitatea Craiova 2:12 1:58 1:23 0:55 4:41 0:29 1:18 2:41 1:33 0:22 0:55 3:24 3:28 0:45

27:54 30:38 33:50 35:40 36:05 36:51 37:15 37:32

1:50 2:44 3:12 1:50 0:25 0:46 0:24 0:17

2 228 Tamas Bogya 40:08 2:34 5:01 6:31 7:14 12:41 13:14 14:48 17:37 19:15 19:36 20:43 24:22 28:22 29:23

CS Unirea Alba Iulia 2:34 2:27 1:30 0:43 5:27 0:33 1:34 2:49 1:38 0:21 1:07 3:39 4:00 1:01

31:01 33:49 36:35 38:21 38:46 39:32 39:55 40:08 33:32
1:38 2:48 2:46 1:46 0:25 0:46 0:23 0:13 *38

3 211 Brabiescu Paul 40:54 2:20 4:26 5:52 6:31 11:50 12:21 14:05 16:46 18:30 19:07 20:04 23:41 27:43 29:18

Clubul Sportiv Orasenesc Plope 2:20 2:06 1:26 0:39 5:19 0:31 1:44 2:41 1:44 0:37 0:57 3:37 4:02 1:35

31:07 34:08 37:08 38:57 39:26 40:14 40:37 40:54

1:49 3:01 3:00 1:49 0:29 0:48 0:23 0:17

4 227 Suciu Simion 44:21 3:17 6:26 7:58 8:43 14:30 14:59 17:21 20:39 22:18 22:38 23:43 27:43 32:01 32:51

CSM  VSK Csikszereda  M.Ciuc 3:17 3:09 1:32 0:45 5:47 0:29 2:22 3:18 1:39 0:20 1:05 4:00 4:18 0:50

34:37 37:40 40:25 42:30 42:55 43:42 44:05 44:21

1:46 3:03 2:45 2:05 0:25 0:47 0:23 0:16

5 219 Csucs Klaus 45:26 2:45 5:23 7:08 8:21 14:01 14:38 16:37 19:40 21:31 21:57 23:15 27:38 32:06 32:59

CSM  VSK Csikszereda  M.Ciuc 2:45 2:38 1:45 1:13 5:40 0:37 1:59 3:03 1:51 0:26 1:18 4:23 4:28 0:53

34:55 38:17 41:33 43:32 43:57 44:45 45:10 45:26

1:56 3:22 3:16 1:59 0:25 0:48 0:25 0:16

6 206 Tamas Relu 49:57 3:01 5:36 7:17 8:00 16:18 16:55 18:34 21:54 23:59 24:23 25:45 30:39 35:42 36:38

CS Spria Baia Sprie 3:01 2:35 1:41 0:43 8:18 0:37 1:39 3:20 2:05 0:24 1:22 4:54 5:03 0:56

38:43 42:04 45:36 47:41 48:13 49:07 49:36 49:57

2:05 3:21 3:32 2:05 0:32 0:54 0:29 0:21

7 205 Patras Ionut 51:17 2:44 5:14 6:58 7:42 15:04 15:38 19:48 22:57 24:53 25:19 26:49 31:27 36:32 37:25

CSU Brasov-Atletic Roman 2:44 2:30 1:44 0:44 7:22 0:34 4:10 3:09 1:56 0:26 1:30 4:38 5:05 0:53

39:13 42:52 46:41 48:56 49:29 50:27 50:56 51:17

1:48 3:39 3:49 2:15 0:33 0:58 0:29 0:21

8 220 Stroescu Daniel 53:11 2:53 5:27 7:20 8:07 14:29 15:07 16:49 20:29 22:41 23:11 25:39 30:21 37:57 39:16

Orienteering Klub Silva Campin 2:53 2:34 1:53 0:47 6:22 0:38 1:42 3:40 2:12 0:30 2:28 4:42 7:36 1:19

41:20 44:54 48:48 50:54 51:26 52:22 52:50 53:11

2:04 3:34 3:54 2:06 0:32 0:56 0:28 0:21

9 233 Milea Radu 53:15 2:26 5:01 6:49 7:41 13:33 14:07 15:42 18:52 21:05 24:20 26:06 30:53 37:36 38:43

CS Unirea Alba Iulia 2:26 2:35 1:48 0:52 5:52 0:34 1:35 3:10 2:13 3:15 1:46 4:47 6:43 1:07

40:58 44:21 49:12 51:14 51:43 52:33 52:58 53:15

2:15 3:23 4:51 2:02 0:29 0:50 0:25 0:17

10 210 Giurgica Vasile - Marceli 53:31 3:21 8:00 9:59 10:45 17:27 18:13 19:54 23:03 25:07 26:56 28:16 33:50 38:15 39:07

CSO Plopeni-Altius Roman 3:21 4:39 1:59 0:46 6:42 0:46 1:41 3:09 2:04 1:49 1:20 5:34 4:25 0:52

41:11 44:43 48:25 51:28 51:55 52:48 53:15 53:31 33:00

2:04 3:32 3:42 3:03 0:27 0:53 0:27 0:16 *64

11 204 Negoita Iulian 53:33 3:10 6:37 8:45 9:35 16:22 17:00 18:48 21:56 23:43 24:07 26:22 32:11 38:43 39:39

C.S. UNEFS Bucuresti 3:10 3:27 2:08 0:50 6:47 0:38 1:48 3:08 1:47 0:24 2:15 5:49 6:32 0:56

41:45 45:11 49:02 51:26 51:57 52:50 53:16 53:33

2:06 3:26 3:51 2:24 0:31 0:53 0:26 0:17

12 208 Georgescu Cosmin 54:08 2:41 5:03 6:53 7:51 15:46 16:25 18:24 21:57 24:11 24:53 26:09 31:18 36:26 38:33

C.S. UNEFS Bucuresti 2:41 2:22 1:50 0:58 7:55 0:39 1:59 3:33 2:14 0:42 1:16 5:09 5:08 2:07

41:14 45:16 49:54 52:00 52:29 53:22 53:50 54:08

2:41 4:02 4:38 2:06 0:29 0:53 0:28 0:18

13 218 Tuncu Florin 54:55 3:07 6:17 8:30 9:19 16:47 17:33 20:07 22:51 24:49 25:10 26:31 32:08 38:06 40:05

C.S. UNEFS Bucuresti 3:07 3:10 2:13 0:49 7:28 0:46 2:34 2:44 1:58 0:21 1:21 5:37 5:58 1:59

41:59 45:39 49:53 52:45 53:18 54:10 54:37 54:55

1:54 3:40 4:14 2:52 0:33 0:52 0:27 0:18
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Pl Stno Name Time

M21  (29) 6,7 km  0 m 21 C (cont.)

1(46) 2(67) 3(49) 4(54) 5(50) 6(44) 7(39) 8(61) 9(59) 10(41) 11(47) 12(58) 13(34) 14(60)

15(52) 16(51) 17(71) 18(65) 19(74) 20(72) 21(100) F

14 203 Mirea Ilie 57:17 2:57 9:39 11:40 12:31 19:31 20:07 21:54 25:02 26:59 27:19 29:26 35:44 41:52 42:49

Clubul Sportiv Orasenesc Plope 2:57 6:42 2:01 0:51 7:00 0:36 1:47 3:08 1:57 0:20 2:07 6:18 6:08 0:57

44:57 48:51 52:32 54:59 55:33 56:31 56:58 57:17

2:08 3:54 3:41 2:27 0:34 0:58 0:27 0:19

15 217 Durau Ionut 57:40 6:10 9:09 12:21 13:18 20:12 20:51 23:03 26:10 29:21 29:51 31:21 37:09 42:03 43:11

Clubul Sportiv Orasenesc Plope 6:10 2:59 3:12 0:57 6:54 0:39 2:12 3:07 3:11 0:30 1:30 5:48 4:54 1:08

45:05 48:41 52:37 55:32 56:02 56:53 57:20 57:40 28:15 48:10

1:54 3:36 3:56 2:55 0:30 0:51 0:27 0:20 *53 *38

16 223 George Dumitrascu 57:56 3:32 7:01 9:06 10:05 17:07 17:44 20:12 24:48 26:54 27:18 28:26 34:02 42:15 43:14

Clubul Sportiv Orasenesc Plope 3:32 3:29 2:05 0:59 7:02 0:37 2:28 4:36 2:06 0:24 1:08 5:36 8:13 0:59

46:03 49:37 53:15 55:58 56:24 57:13 57:38 57:56

2:49 3:34 3:38 2:43 0:26 0:49 0:25 0:18

17 229 Olaru Maricel 59:03 8:54 11:27 13:10 13:57 23:29 24:01 25:55 29:22 31:35 32:17 33:28 38:52 43:49 45:18

CRONOS Barlad 8:54 2:33 1:43 0:47 9:32 0:32 1:54 3:27 2:13 0:42 1:11 5:24 4:57 1:29

47:30 51:01 54:56 57:03 57:33 58:21 58:46 59:03

2:12 3:31 3:55 2:07 0:30 0:48 0:25 0:17

18 224 Sabou Gabriel Cristian 59:30 3:12 6:37 8:24 9:15 16:27 17:07 19:49 23:31 25:49 26:17 30:48 37:20 43:49 44:47

Mentor Silva Bucharest 3:12 3:25 1:47 0:51 7:12 0:40 2:42 3:42 2:18 0:28 4:31 6:32 6:29 0:58

47:38 51:10 55:11 57:17 57:49 58:44 59:12 59:30

2:51 3:32 4:01 2:06 0:32 0:55 0:28 0:18

19 216 Anghel Marius 61:14 3:38 7:31 10:26 11:05 18:55 19:31 21:32 26:39 29:12 29:54 32:14 38:19 44:26 46:12

CS Unirea Alba Iulia 3:38 3:53 2:55 0:39 7:50 0:36 2:01 5:07 2:33 0:42 2:20 6:05 6:07 1:46

48:11 51:47 55:51 58:51 59:24 60:20 60:51 61:14

1:59 3:36 4:04 3:00 0:33 0:56 0:31 0:23

20 221 Balazs Ababi 64:16 3:47 7:53 10:11 11:07 18:53 19:43 24:31 30:54 33:24 34:09 35:55 42:05 48:06 49:20

CLUBUL SPORTIV ADY LICEUM ORAD3:47 4:06 2:18 0:56 7:46 0:50 4:48 6:23 2:30 0:45 1:46 6:10 6:01 1:14

51:59 55:46 59:31 62:08 62:41 63:31 63:58 64:16

2:39 3:47 3:45 2:37 0:33 0:50 0:27 0:18

21 230 Szep Zoltan 64:21 3:03 14:10 15:55 16:39 23:22 23:51 27:09 31:41 33:56 34:22 35:32 41:44 47:53 49:21

CSM  VSK Csikszereda  M.Ciuc 3:03 11:07 1:45 0:44 6:43 0:29 3:18 4:32 2:15 0:26 1:10 6:12 6:09 1:28

51:39 55:17 58:29 62:25 62:52 63:42 64:05 64:21

2:18 3:38 3:12 3:56 0:27 0:50 0:23 0:16

22 213 Coca Marcel 65:50 3:30 6:21 8:34 10:22 17:58 18:43 21:20 27:57 31:17 31:54 33:13 39:02 46:03 47:24

Clubul Sportiv Orasenesc Plope 3:30 2:51 2:13 1:48 7:36 0:45 2:37 6:37 3:20 0:37 1:19 5:49 7:01 1:21

49:56 54:37 59:34 63:22 63:58 65:00 65:35 65:50 53:51

2:32 4:41 4:57 3:48 0:36 1:02 0:35 0:15 *38

23 225 Urdea Radu 66:19 3:21 6:39 9:04 10:11 20:19 21:01 23:13 28:37 31:23 31:51 33:19 39:44 46:40 47:58

C.S. Otopeni 3:21 3:18 2:25 1:07 10:08 0:42 2:12 5:24 2:46 0:28 1:28 6:25 6:56 1:18

50:24 54:59 60:44 63:32 64:09 65:19 65:53 66:19

2:26 4:35 5:45 2:48 0:37 1:10 0:34 0:26

24 234 Maiorescu Mircea 72:51 3:49 7:41 9:43 10:43 22:29 23:08 25:18 30:05 32:46 33:10 35:18 42:47 50:31 51:55

Mentor Silva Bucharest 3:49 3:52 2:02 1:00 11:46 0:39 2:10 4:47 2:41 0:24 2:08 7:29 7:44 1:24

55:05 60:06 67:10 70:31 71:06 72:06 72:32 72:51

3:10 5:01 7:04 3:21 0:35 1:00 0:26 0:19

25 226 Constantinescu Claudiu 76:54 3:00 5:53 9:52 10:44 19:07 19:40 21:40 25:44 28:36 28:57 30:29 36:51 48:33 51:28

Clubul Sportiv Orasenesc Plope 3:00 2:53 3:59 0:52 8:23 0:33 2:00 4:04 2:52 0:21 1:32 6:22 11:42 2:55

57:49 63:05 71:07 74:34 75:08 76:05 76:33 76:54

6:21 5:16 8:02 3:27 0:34 0:57 0:28 0:21

26 231 Luca Fanica 83:58 3:56 8:57 11:36 13:04 23:55 24:40 28:56 35:10 45:05 45:51 47:46 54:45 62:04 64:09

Clubul Atletic Roman 3:56 5:01 2:39 1:28 10:51 0:45 4:16 6:14 9:55 0:46 1:55 6:59 7:19 2:05

67:27 71:46 78:22 81:30 82:00 83:02 83:34 83:58

3:18 4:19 6:36 3:08 0:30 1:02 0:32 0:24

222 Sebestyen Istvan mp ----- 5:52 7:22 8:06 14:55 15:30 17:39 21:28 26:15 26:44 27:53 32:33 37:16 38:56

Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 5:52 1:30 0:44 6:49 0:35 2:09 3:49 4:47 0:29 1:09 4:40 4:43 1:40

41:13 44:50 54:19 57:35 58:15 59:46 60:30 61:02 3:15

2:17 3:37 9:29 3:16 0:40 1:31 0:44 0:32 *55

212 Olaru Daniel mp ----- 9:51 11:48 13:12 21:30 22:07 24:40 30:47 34:38 35:16 36:44 42:28 49:30 50:52

CRONOS Barlad 9:51 1:57 1:24 8:18 0:37 2:33 6:07 3:51 0:38 1:28 5:44 7:02 1:22

53:15 58:15 62:46 66:31 67:10 68:07 68:36 68:53 5:48

2:23 5:00 4:31 3:45 0:39 0:57 0:29 0:17 *55

232 Nistoreanu Bogdan dnf 6:04 9:56 17:53 25:32 45:59 47:14 58:04 64:51 71:48 73:00 75:53 87:54 96:32 99:32

Mentor Silva Bucharest 6:04 3:52 7:57 7:39 20:27 1:15 10:50 6:47 6:57 1:12 2:53 12:01 8:38 3:00

103:08 108:40 ----- ----- ----- ----- 136:07 136:35

3:36 5:32 27:27 0:28

M35  (4) 6,2 km  0 m 20 C

1(55) 2(62) 3(49) 4(54) 5(44) 6(43) 7(61) 8(53) 9(41) 10(47) 11(64) 12(34) 13(52) 14(38)

15(71) 16(57) 17(65) 18(74) 19(72) 20(100) F

1 242 Stupu Petru 48:42 3:41 5:28 6:46 8:05 14:39 16:11 17:49 19:45 20:23 21:43 27:25 32:21 35:08 38:32

CSU Brasov 3:41 1:47 1:18 1:19 6:34 1:32 1:38 1:56 0:38 1:20 5:42 4:56 2:47 3:24

43:19 44:35 46:30 47:03 47:57 48:22 48:42

4:47 1:16 1:55 0:33 0:54 0:25 0:20

2 241 Chira Daniel 55:40 3:09 5:45 7:27 8:22 16:24 18:07 20:00 21:54 22:46 24:00 31:57 38:32 40:46 44:37

CS Altius Roman 3:09 2:36 1:42 0:55 8:02 1:43 1:53 1:54 0:52 1:14 7:57 6:35 2:14 3:51

48:55 49:25 53:02 53:39 54:44 55:16 55:40
4:18 0:30 3:37 0:37 1:05 0:32 0:24

3 240 Dalya Zsolt 58:13 3:46 6:05 8:29 9:34 18:33 20:19 22:26 24:45 25:47 27:05 32:46 38:25 41:06 44:53

Clubul Sportiv Universitar Tir 3:46 2:19 2:24 1:05 8:59 1:46 2:07 2:19 1:02 1:18 5:41 5:39 2:41 3:47

52:36 53:18 55:49 56:24 57:22 57:51 58:13

7:43 0:42 2:31 0:35 0:58 0:29 0:22

4 239 Palfi Elod 66:23 6:53 9:10 11:05 12:44 20:47 23:18 25:37 27:55 28:52 30:13 36:05 42:21 45:44 51:46

CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 6:53 2:17 1:55 1:39 8:03 2:31 2:19 2:18 0:57 1:21 5:52 6:16 3:23 6:02

59:39 60:27 63:58 64:37 65:36 66:03 66:23

7:53 0:48 3:31 0:39 0:59 0:27 0:20
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M40  (4) 5,8 km  0 m 18 C

1(63) 2(46) 3(67) 4(32) 5(50) 6(39) 7(43) 8(61) 9(41) 10(35) 11(56) 12(64) 13(51) 14(71)

15(65) 16(74) 17(72) 18(100) F

1 247 Curca Marius 54:27 2:44 4:07 7:47 11:54 17:41 21:10 23:41 25:38 28:10 30:48 34:51 40:48 42:59 46:52

CSU Brasov 2:44 1:23 3:40 4:07 5:47 3:29 2:31 1:57 2:32 2:38 4:03 5:57 2:11 3:53

52:25 52:51 53:40 54:07 54:27 40:08

5:33 0:26 0:49 0:27 0:20 *58

2 245 Raduly Robert 64:02 3:12 4:58 9:03 11:23 18:47 21:47 24:34 26:48 30:56 34:38 41:36 50:19 53:31 57:46

CSM  VSK Csikszereda  M.Ciuc 3:12 1:46 4:05 2:20 7:24 3:00 2:47 2:14 4:08 3:42 6:58 8:43 3:12 4:15

61:07 61:44 63:03 63:37 64:02

3:21 0:37 1:19 0:34 0:25

3 248 Grigoras Sorin 97:41 3:41 5:40 9:48 13:17 23:28 27:51 38:24 41:08 52:07 57:19 64:33 74:50 79:30 88:01

CRONOS Barlad 3:41 1:59 4:08 3:29 10:11 4:23 10:33 2:44 10:59 5:12 7:14 10:17 4:40 8:31

94:22 95:03 96:24 97:09 97:41 5:08 73:47

6:21 0:41 1:21 0:45 0:32 *55 *58

4 246 Bakos Levente 110:16 3:00 4:38 10:45 15:06 24:13 30:41 37:29 40:09 57:36 63:00 74:22 84:42 95:40 103:32

CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 3:00 1:38 6:07 4:21 9:07 6:28 6:48 2:40 17:27 5:24 11:22 10:20 10:58 7:52

106:54 107:39 109:06 109:49 110:16

3:22 0:45 1:27 0:43 0:27

M45  (3) 4,9 km  0 m 17 C

1(49) 2(42) 3(50) 4(44) 5(43) 6(61) 7(53) 8(59) 9(47) 10(36) 11(56) 12(48) 13(71) 14(65)

15(74) 16(72) 17(100) F

1 253 Tokes Arpad 42:48 3:20 9:58 12:51 13:29 15:05 17:16 19:47 20:07 21:48 25:21 30:05 35:06 37:23 40:14

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:20 6:38 2:53 0:38 1:36 2:11 2:31 0:20 1:41 3:33 4:44 5:01 2:17 2:51

40:52 41:51 42:24 42:48

0:38 0:59 0:33 0:24

2 252 Szasz Janos 45:37 3:51 10:37 13:52 14:42 16:50 19:06 22:50 23:11 24:56 28:30 32:59 38:24 40:26 43:05

CSM  VSK Csikszereda  M.Ciuc 3:51 6:46 3:15 0:50 2:08 2:16 3:44 0:21 1:45 3:34 4:29 5:25 2:02 2:39

43:41 44:46 45:16 45:37

0:36 1:05 0:30 0:21

3 254 Kiss Mihaly 50:14 3:05 8:32 12:06 12:50 15:06 17:03 20:32 21:07 22:56 27:46 36:15 42:11 43:59 47:41

Clubul Sportiv Universitar Tir 3:05 5:27 3:34 0:44 2:16 1:57 3:29 0:35 1:49 4:50 8:29 5:56 1:48 3:42

48:20 49:23 49:52 50:14

0:39 1:03 0:29 0:22

M50  (3) 4,3 km  0 m 16 C

1(45) 2(36) 3(54) 4(32) 5(42) 6(53) 7(59) 8(47) 9(35) 10(56) 11(48) 12(57) 13(65) 14(74)

15(72) 16(100) F

1 258 Botos Sorin 35:00 2:15 3:57 6:44 8:46 12:05 14:54 15:18 16:53 18:49 23:12 28:10 30:12 32:27 32:58

CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 2:15 1:42 2:47 2:02 3:19 2:49 0:24 1:35 1:56 4:23 4:58 2:02 2:15 0:31

34:00 34:35 35:00

1:02 0:35 0:25

2 257 German Sallo Zoltan 37:02 1:54 3:49 5:22 7:31 12:57 16:01 16:25 17:59 19:59 24:20 29:11 32:02 34:30 35:03

Clubul Sportiv Universitar Tir 1:54 1:55 1:33 2:09 5:26 3:04 0:24 1:34 2:00 4:21 4:51 2:51 2:28 0:33

36:07 36:41 37:02

1:04 0:34 0:21

3 256 Szocs Zoltan 70:38 25:32 27:47 30:31 33:29 38:02 41:58 42:23 44:28 47:19 52:16 59:45 65:11 67:46 68:27

CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 25:32 2:15 2:44 2:58 4:33 3:56 0:25 2:05 2:51 4:57 7:29 5:26 2:35 0:41

69:36 70:13 70:38

1:09 0:37 0:25

M55  (4) 3,6 km  0 m 12 C

1(62) 2(49) 3(32) 4(47) 5(40) 6(56) 7(48) 8(57) 9(65) 10(74) 11(72) 12(100) F

1 263 Miszewszki Romuald 29:29 2:51 4:29 6:32 10:02 12:08 16:29 22:47 25:13 27:22 27:56 28:49 29:13 29:29

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia 2:51 1:38 2:03 3:30 2:06 4:21 6:18 2:26 2:09 0:34 0:53 0:24 0:16

2 264 Cretu Ilie 32:21 3:04 4:50 7:15 10:41 12:32 18:02 22:55 26:27 29:54 30:23 31:26 31:57 32:21

PC Iasi 3:04 1:46 2:25 3:26 1:51 5:30 4:53 3:32 3:27 0:29 1:03 0:31 0:24

25:51

*71

3 262 Minoiu Emilian 36:31 5:24 7:25 10:26 14:58 17:21 21:28 27:54 30:49 33:43 34:25 35:29 36:05 36:31

Universitatea Craiova 5:24 2:01 3:01 4:32 2:23 4:07 6:26 2:55 2:54 0:42 1:04 0:36 0:26

4 261 Maiorescu Gabriel 36:39 6:39 8:23 10:30 13:58 16:07 20:13 26:42 29:59 32:38 34:24 35:34 36:12 36:39

Mentor Silva Bucharest 6:39 1:44 2:07 3:28 2:09 4:06 6:29 3:17 2:39 1:46 1:10 0:38 0:27

M60  (4) 3,6 km  0 m 12 C

1(62) 2(49) 3(32) 4(47) 5(40) 6(56) 7(48) 8(57) 9(65) 10(74) 11(72) 12(100) F

1 267 Dodonu Ion 34:07 4:29 6:39 8:52 12:44 15:33 21:03 26:20 29:03 31:26 32:09 33:10 33:44 34:07

CSU Brasov 4:29 2:10 2:13 3:52 2:49 5:30 5:17 2:43 2:23 0:43 1:01 0:34 0:23

2 268 Galateanu Lucian 34:18 3:41 6:03 8:38 12:47 15:06 21:05 26:25 29:03 31:36 32:15 33:18 33:55 34:18

C.S. UNEFS Bucuresti 3:41 2:22 2:35 4:09 2:19 5:59 5:20 2:38 2:33 0:39 1:03 0:37 0:23

3 269 Andreescu Ion 50:02 4:04 6:27 9:23 15:11 27:55 33:20 39:46 42:38 47:09 47:51 49:03 49:35 50:02

C.S. Otopeni 4:04 2:23 2:56 5:48 12:44 5:25 6:26 2:52 4:31 0:42 1:12 0:32 0:27

266 Budei Radu mp 5:30 8:22 11:04 16:16 ----- 25:10 31:38 35:07 38:10 38:49 39:54 40:31 40:58

Individuals/No club 5:30 2:52 2:42 5:12 8:54 6:28 3:29 3:03 0:39 1:05 0:37 0:27

34:06

*71

M65  (3) 3,6 km  0 m 12 C

1(62) 2(49) 3(32) 4(47) 5(40) 6(56) 7(48) 8(57) 9(65) 10(74) 11(72) 12(100) F

1 274 Cioban Dumitru 43:42 4:47 7:24 10:37 16:24 19:11 25:49 33:26 36:48 40:01 40:45 42:17 43:08 43:42

CSO Dudu Floresti 4:47 2:37 3:13 5:47 2:47 6:38 7:37 3:22 3:13 0:44 1:32 0:51 0:34

2 273 Barbu Ion 47:13 6:54 9:34 12:45 18:51 21:36 28:03 35:53 38:59 44:01 44:40 46:02 46:44 47:13

C.S. Otopeni 6:54 2:40 3:11 6:06 2:45 6:27 7:50 3:06 5:02 0:39 1:22 0:42 0:29

42:59

*74

3 272 Sido Istvan 77:50 6:58 11:50 16:50 27:37 34:59 45:26 58:58 66:45 73:21 74:25 76:16 77:12 77:50

CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 6:58 4:52 5:00 10:47 7:22 10:27 13:32 7:47 6:36 1:04 1:51 0:56 0:38
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F10  (3) 2,6 km  0 m 13 C

1(31) 2(73) 3(33) 4(70) 5(76) 6(37) 7(69) 8(48) 9(75) 10(57) 11(74) 12(72) 13(100) F

1 281 Galateanu Daria 36:50 2:02 4:12 5:40 6:36 9:29 11:38 13:48 18:22 21:51 24:38 34:20 35:49 36:28 36:50

C.S. UNEFS Bucuresti 2:02 2:10 1:28 0:56 2:53 2:09 2:10 4:34 3:29 2:47 9:42 1:29 0:39 0:22

2 280 Roman Alexandra 39:05 4:04 6:09 7:41 8:28 11:25 13:35 15:49 20:37 23:54 26:36 36:28 37:55 38:37 39:05

Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 4:04 2:05 1:32 0:47 2:57 2:10 2:14 4:48 3:17 2:42 9:52 1:27 0:42 0:28

3 282 Radu Bianca 55:36 16:20 19:43 21:16 21:59 25:14 28:30 33:13 40:24 42:24 46:18 52:44 54:06 55:10 55:36

C.S. Otopeni 16:20 3:23 1:33 0:43 3:15 3:16 4:43 7:11 2:00 3:54 6:26 1:22 1:04 0:26

F12  (11) 2,6 km  0 m 13 C

1(31) 2(73) 3(33) 4(70) 5(76) 6(37) 7(69) 8(48) 9(75) 10(57) 11(74) 12(72) 13(100) F

1 289 Virag Timea 24:56 3:29 5:17 6:38 7:21 10:18 11:59 13:22 15:38 16:53 18:33 23:07 24:03 24:35 24:56

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:29 1:48 1:21 0:43 2:57 1:41 1:23 2:16 1:15 1:40 4:34 0:56 0:32 0:21

2 295 Galateanu Adela 27:40 1:17 3:34 4:40 5:53 8:38 10:36 11:49 14:58 17:10 21:51 25:38 26:48 27:20 27:40

C.S. UNEFS Bucuresti 1:17 2:17 1:06 1:13 2:45 1:58 1:13 3:09 2:12 4:41 3:47 1:10 0:32 0:20

3 292 Bartha Dorottya 33:38 1:33 3:47 5:07 6:10 9:15 12:47 14:27 16:52 25:24 26:58 31:38 32:45 33:15 33:38

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:33 2:14 1:20 1:03 3:05 3:32 1:40 2:25 8:32 1:34 4:40 1:07 0:30 0:23

4 298 Luca Stefania 41:30 4:58 6:43 8:00 9:00 14:06 16:30 19:00 23:09 24:50 34:22 39:16 40:33 41:06 41:30

Clubul Atletic Roman 4:58 1:45 1:17 1:00 5:06 2:24 2:30 4:09 1:41 9:32 4:54 1:17 0:33 0:24

5 286 Pop Florina 49:42 9:38 11:32 12:56 13:54 16:43 18:27 19:53 22:23 23:43 36:42 47:17 48:46 49:19 49:42

Maratin Rivulus Dominarum 9:38 1:54 1:24 0:58 2:49 1:44 1:26 2:30 1:20 12:59 10:35 1:29 0:33 0:23

6 296 Rob Tereza 50:35 8:50 10:37 12:02 13:45 16:16 18:30 22:47 26:49 28:00 30:08 48:40 49:40 50:11 50:35

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr 8:50 1:47 1:25 1:43 2:31 2:14 4:17 4:02 1:11 2:08 18:32 1:00 0:31 0:24

7 297 Teca Alina 53:03 6:52 8:39 10:06 11:47 14:26 16:35 20:42 24:44 25:57 28:05 50:46 52:03 52:37 53:03

PC M.Ciuc 6:52 1:47 1:27 1:41 2:39 2:09 4:07 4:02 1:13 2:08 22:41 1:17 0:34 0:26

8 294 Stamate Bianca 54:38 12:52 14:36 16:06 17:41 20:21 22:36 26:31 30:36 31:55 34:10 52:44 53:44 54:16 54:38

Universitatea Craiova 12:52 1:44 1:30 1:35 2:40 2:15 3:55 4:05 1:19 2:15 18:34 1:00 0:32 0:22

9 290 Erli Andreea 62:36 20:55 22:38 24:04 25:49 28:22 30:28 34:34 38:41 39:50 42:12 60:42 61:42 62:13 62:36

Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 20:55 1:43 1:26 1:45 2:33 2:06 4:06 4:07 1:09 2:22 18:30 1:00 0:31 0:23

291 Andriuca Natalia mp 1:44 3:56 12:03 12:48 16:33 19:06 23:00 28:39 32:44 ----- 42:33 43:53 44:33 45:02

PC Iasi 1:44 2:12 8:07 0:45 3:45 2:33 3:54 5:39 4:05 9:49 1:20 0:40 0:29

44:34

*100

288 Dascalu Ania mp 1:24 9:27 18:11 18:54 22:46 25:10 29:16 34:48 38:49 ----- 48:38 49:57 50:33 50:58

C.S. Otopeni 1:24 8:03 8:44 0:43 3:52 2:24 4:06 5:32 4:01 9:49 1:19 0:36 0:25

50:34

*100

F14  (11) 3,6 km  0 m 12 C

1(62) 2(49) 3(32) 4(47) 5(40) 6(56) 7(48) 8(57) 9(65) 10(74) 11(72) 12(100) F

1 307 Tamas Denisa 42:28 4:45 7:27 10:19 15:43 18:44 23:12 30:27 35:04 39:36 40:12 41:22 42:00 42:28

CS Spria Baia Sprie 4:45 2:42 2:52 5:24 3:01 4:28 7:15 4:37 4:32 0:36 1:10 0:38 0:28

2 306 Neda Agnes 44:24 3:48 6:43 11:46 16:27 22:26 27:24 35:10 37:54 41:59 42:29 43:30 44:03 44:24

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:48 2:55 5:03 4:41 5:59 4:58 7:46 2:44 4:05 0:30 1:01 0:33 0:21

3 305 Ciulean Semida 47:31 6:57 9:45 15:20 19:43 25:29 30:33 38:25 40:59 45:09 45:40 46:40 47:11 47:31

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr 6:57 2:48 5:35 4:23 5:46 5:04 7:52 2:34 4:10 0:31 1:00 0:31 0:20

4 310 Culcean Roxana 48:46 13:21 15:23 17:52 25:38 30:21 36:09 41:23 43:45 46:20 46:57 47:56 48:26 48:46

Stiinta-Electrosistem B.Mare 13:21 2:02 2:29 7:46 4:43 5:48 5:14 2:22 2:35 0:37 0:59 0:30 0:20

